OAKO
opa MBOY COLL Ne10
T.. BacunbeBa
:6pa 2018 T.

PacnncaHue 3aHATOCTH 06yqa+ou.l,mxc;1 cneynasim3anpoBaHHbIX KacCcoB B pPeXXMeE MNosIHOro

8.00-13.40

14.00-16.00

8.00-13.40

14.00-16.00

NMoHeaenbHNK

YpoKuM Mo pacnucaHnio
OﬂVIMI'IVIa,CI,HaFI MaTemMaTunka
(11A)

UeTBepr
YpoKu no pacnucaHuio

OnuMNuagHas MaTemaTika
(8A)

8.00-13.40

14.30-16.30

8.00-13.40

14.00-16.00

14.00-16.00

BTopHUK

YPOoKu No pacnucaHunio
3aHATusA B KIMY (8A, 9A,
NH(opMaTKKa, YepyeHue)

MaTHnya
YpoKW No pacnucaHnto

OnnMMnNuaaHas MaTemaTika
(9A)

HayuHo-uccnefoBatenscKas
pab6oTa no maTemaTtumke
(8A, 9A, 11A)

Cpepa
8.00-13.40 YpoKwu Mo pacnmcaHuio
3aHATua B KIMY (8A, 9A,

14.30-16.30 ®un3vniKa)

Cy66oTa
8.00-13.20 YpoKwu Mo pacrnmcaHuio



